
NOTICE TO CONTRACTORS
All work shall be readily accessible for inspection(s) by the Building Official or the authorized representative.  

This form offers no deviation or exclusion from permitting procedures and policies, local ordinances or the codes 
adopted by this jurisdiction.  Work cannot start until the permit is in possession and is posted at the job site.

PERMIT  APPLICATION
457 East Main Street, Rm 412
New Iberia, LA   70560-3700

Voice (337) 369-2354  Fax (337) 369-2390

City of New Iberia Permit & Inspection Department

PROJECT INFORMATION: (Please print)  
OWNER OF PROPERTY 
NAME OF TENANT  
ADDRESS  
LOT SQUARE             SUBDIVISION

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION: (Please print)  
COMPANY NAME  LICENSE #
MAILING ADDRESS PHONE #

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

    GAS              ELECTRIC

CODE ITEMQTY CODE ITEMQUANTITY

Date: ______________

E

UNIT UNIT

Electrical

E01 Service: change/main/cut seal 45.00

E02 Service: tempory power pole 45.00

E03 New Structure-1st 2000sf (Services N/A) 100.00

E04 New Structure - after 2000sf=$50/1000sf 50.00

E05 Swimming Pool 30.00

E06 Elevators (each) 30.00

E08 Sign 30.00

E09 Addition/Accessory Bldg-per 1000sf (Service N/A) 50.00

E10 Re-wire - per 1000 sf (Service N/A) 50.00

E11 Remodel - per 1000 sf (Service N/A) 50.00

E12 Generator Installation 45.00

E13 Special Foundation 40.00

E14 House/Mobile Home Connection 60.00

E15

E16

E17

E18

E19

E20

E21

E22

E23

E24

E25

E26

E27

E28

E29

E30

This is to certify that I, __________________________________________ am the authorized agent for the owner of subject
property.  I have read and understand the above stipulations and I agree to perform all work and comply with all standards as
required by the codes and regulations as set forth in local and state law.

Commercial
Residential

Remodel Sign Trailer
New Pool
Change Out

Permit #                             Project # 

Approved 


